Santai Science Inc. - 20 Years of Chromatography Excellence						             Product Data Sheet
Key Features
Product Overview
The SepaBean™ machine 2 is an advanced medium-
pressure chromatography model with a higher flow
rate of 300 mL/min and up to 500 psi (34.5 bar)
backpressure tolerance. The system features a four-
line binary gradient accommodating any two-solvent

Simplify your purification, maximize your efficiency!
 Product Data Sheet 						           Santai Science Inc. - 20 Years of Chromatography Excellence
Ordering Information
Item Number Description
SepaBean™ machine 2
SPB05000300-1 With 200 - 400 nm DAD UV detector
SPB05000300-2 With 200 - 800 nm DAD UV/Vis detector
Optional ESLD Detector and Start Kit
DMV10212 Low temperature evaporative light
scattering (ELSD) detector
DMV10070 Low temperature evaporative light
scattering (ELSD) detector and start kit
DMV10071
Low temperature evaporative light
scattering (ELSD) start kit only including
adapters, flow-splitter valve, and tubing
Item Number Description
Fraction Collector Tube Rack
FCV10239 Tube rack for 13 mm diameter tubes
[13 x 150 mm, 84 tubes per rack]
FCV10209 Tube rack for 15 mm diameter tubes
[15 x 150 mm, 84 tubes per rack]
FCV10735 Tube rack for 16 mm diameter tubes
[16 x 150 mm, 60 tubes per rack]
FCV10210 Tube rack for 18 mm diameter tubes
[18 x 150 mm, 60 tubes per rack]
FCV10240 Tube rack for 25 mm diameter tubes
[25 x 150 mm, 21 tubes per rack]
French Square Bottle Rack Holding 12 Bottles
FCV10043 250 mL square bottle tray
FCV10042 500 mL square bottle tray
Luer Connector Kit for Large Columns (Adaptor)
BLL-0304 Luer Connector kit for large columns
(800 g, 1600 g, 3 kg, and 5 kg)
Fraction Collector